

ALABAMA OPEN PRESENTED BY: ELMORE COUNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

HOLE SPONSOR AGREEMENT

INTRODUCTION

The following is an agreement between the Alabama-NW Florida Section PGA and for a Hole Sponsorship for the Alabama Open on July 24-26, 2023, at RTJ @ Capitol Hill.

ALABAMA OPEN

Approximately 100-120 Alabama-NW Florida PGA professionals; non-PGA professionals; Amateurs from across Alabama competing in a three day, 54-hole event.

The Alabama Open has been conducted since 1939. It is considered by many to be the premier golf tournament in the State of Alabama.

WILL RECEIVE:

- ➤ 16 x 22 Hole Sponsorship sign (color) located on the tee sign with Company name & logo *Only 18 hole sponsor signs will be sold.
- Recognition as a Hole sponsor on the tournament information page and tournament schedule page. Sponsor name and logo will be a hotlink to Sponsor website.
- Recognition as a Partner on the same section website. Sponsor name and logo will be a hotlink to Sponsor website.
- ➤ One team (foursome) entry into the Sponsor Pro-Am to be held on Monday, July 24th at RTJ @ Capitol Hill (Legislator course). Each Pro-Am team will be paired with a professional.
- ➤ Invitation for your team to the Pro-Am pairings party on Sunday evening, July 23rd.

ALABAMA-NW FLORIDA SECTION WILL RECEIVE:

> \$2,500 monetary contribution.

Alabama – NW Florida PGA

AGREEMENT	
The Alabama – NW Florida Section, PGA of America Dated	and agree to the terms of this contract.
Wade Dockery, Tournament Director	